
收入总表
填报单位：[303024020]湖北省广播电视仙桃中波转播台 单位：万元

部门（单位）代码
部门（单

位）名称
合计

本年收入 上年结转结余

小计

一般

公共

预算

政府

性基

金预

算

财政

专户

管理

资金

事业

收入

事业

单位

经营

收入

上级

补助

收入

附属

单位

上缴

收入

其他

收入
小计

一般

公共

预算

政府

性基

金预

算

财政

专户

管理

资金

单位资金

合计

196.

86

196.

86

196.8

6

303
湖北省广播

电视局

196.

86

196.

86

196.8

6

303024020

湖北省广播

电视局仙桃

中波转播台

196.

86

196.

86

196.8

6


